Ag Aksesuar

—

/

& 4

e
v S
s

2

Uriin

DIGITUS AT-A 8/8 CAT5 MODULER ADAPTOR

DIGITUS DN-93601 CAT6 KEYSTONE JACK RJ45

SIYAH

DIGITUS DN-93613-1 CAT6 ADAPTOR 1 ADET

DIGITUS DN-96101 FIBER OPTIK EK KASET

TP-LINK TL-POE2412G GIGABIT POE ADAPTOR

TP-LINK TL-SM311LS MiniGBIC MODULU

DIGITUS DN-3024 TYPE-C ETHERNET ADAPTOR

TP-LINK UE330 USB GIGABIT ADAPTOR

DIGITUS DN-91350-1 50 PORT CAT3 PATCH PANEL

TP-LINK UB500 BLUETOOTH 5.0 MINI USB ADAPTOR

DIGITUS DN-91411-1 24PORT RAF TIPI PPANEL

1U SIYAH

TP-LINK TL-UE200 USB ETHERNET ADAPTOR

Marka

Digitus

Digitus

Digitus

Digitus

TpLink

TpLink

Digitus

TpLink

Digitus

TpLink

Digitus

TpLink

Stok

5+

5+

5+

5+

1

10+

0

Fiyat

0,40 USD

1,38 USD

1,49 USD

2,30 USD

12,01 USD

18,92 USD

18,98 USD

24,01 USD

30,47 USD

7,82 USD

10,12 USD

12,64 USD



TP-LINK TL-POE10R POE ADAPTOR

TP-LINK TL-UE300 GIGABIT USB ETHERNET
ADAPTOR

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SM321B-2 1000Base-BX WDM
CIFT YONLO SFP

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SM321A-2 1000Base-BX WDM
CIFT YONLO SFP

TP-LINK TL-POE4824G GIGABIT PASIF POE
ADAPTOR

TP-LINK TL-POE150S POE ENJEKTOR ADAPTOR

TP-LINK TL-SM311LM MiniGBIC SFP MODULU

DIGITUS 2 PORT MEDIA/RATE CONVERTER (DN-

82010-1)

DIGITUS DN-91624U 24PORT CAT6 PATCH PANEL

TP-LINK MC210CS GIGABIT ETHERNET MEDYA

DONUSTURUCU

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SM5310-T SFP MODULU

TP-LINK TL-POE170S GIGABIT INJEKTOR ADAPTOR

DIGITUS DN-13003-2 PRINT SERVER
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Digitus

13,27

14,94

16,43

16,43

16,92

17,82

21,48

23,00

24,96

29,33

41,40

56,87

67,85

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



